
Ash Grove Primary Academy - Yearly Events 
Planner 2023-24 

 

 Event Date 

Autumn 1 

 

INSET Day – closed to pupils Monday 4th September 2023 

INSET Day – closed to pupils Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Pupils return to school Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Meet the Teacher 
Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Time: 3:15 - 4:00 pm 

Early Years Parent Stay & Play 
Throughout Autumn term 1 – arranged on 

an individual basis with class teachers 

Hawks Inspire session 
Monday 18th September 2023 

Time: 1:45-3:15 pm 

Pyjama night 
Wednesday 20th September 2023 

Time: 5:00-6:00 pm 

Parent Inclusion Workshop – Making Sense of 
Autism 

Wednesday 27th September 2023 

Time: 1:45-3:15 pm 

Harvest Festival 

Thursday 28th September 2023 (1st 
October) 

Time: 9:15-10:15am 

Macmillan Coffee Morning 
Friday 29th September 2023 

Time: 9:15-10:45 am 

Kestrels Inspire session 
Friday 29th September 2023 

Time: 1:45-3:15 pm 

Harriers Inspire session 
Monday 2nd October 2023 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

National Poetry Day Thursday 5th October 2023 

Falcons Inspire session 
Friday 6th October 2023 

Time: 9:15-10:45 am 

Early Years Open Day– prospective new 
parents 

Saturday 7th October 2023 

Time: 10:00 am-12:00 pm 

Red Kites Inspire session 
Wednesday 11th October 2023 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

Black History Month Thursday 12th October 2023 

Buzzards Inspire session 
Friday 13th October 2023 

Time: 9:15-10:45am 

Ospreys Inspire session 
Monday 16th October 2023 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

Year 5 & 6 residential trip – Dobroyd Castle 
(Robinwood) 

Wednesday 18th-Friday 20th October 2023 

Eagles Inspire session 
Monday 23rd October 2023 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

Book Look 
Tuesday 24th October 2023 

Time: 3:15 – 3:45pm 

Tempest Individual Photographs Wednesday 25th October 2023 



Halloween Disco 

Thursday 26th October 2023 

EYFS Time: 1:45-2:45pm 

KS1 Time: 3:00-4:00pm 

KS2 Time: 4:15-5:15pm 

Reception Baseline By week 6 

International Artist Day Wednesday 25th October 2023 

Parent Inclusion Workshop – Sleep & Healthy 
Lifestyles 

Thursday 26th October 2023 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

HALF TERM BREAK Saturday 28th October to Sunday 5th November 2023 

Autumn 2 

 
 

Parents Evening 
Monday 6th & Wednesday 8th November 

2023 

Remembrance Day Saturday 11th November 2023 

Diwali Sunday 12th November 2023 

Children in Need Wednesday 15th November 2023 

Bring a bottle non-uniform day (for Christmas 
Fayre) 

Friday 17th November 2023 

Scholastic Book Fair 
Friday 17th November-Thursday 23rd 

November 2023 

Chocolate competition (for Christmas Fayre) 
Monday 20th November – Friday 1st 

December 2023 

KS1 Reading Morning 
Tuesday 21st November 2023 

Time: 8:45-9:15 am 

LKS2 Reading Morning 
Wednesday 22nd November 2023 

Time: 8:45-9:15 am 

Early Years Open Evening– prospective new 
parents 

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 

Time: 3:45-5:00 pm 

UKS2 Reading Morning 
Thursday 23rd November 2023 

Time: 8:45-9:15am 

Parent Inclusion Workshop – Online Safety 
Tuesday 28th November 2023 2023 

Time: 1:45-3:15 pm 

Eagles Class Assembly 
Wednesday 29th November 2023 

Time: 9am 

Christmas Fayre 
Tuesday 5th December 

Time: 2:00-4:00 pm 

Red Kites Class Assembly 
Wednesday 6th December 2023 

Time: 9am 

Owls & Kingfishers Nativity 
Tuesday 12th December 2023 

Time: 9:15-10:15am & 2:00-3:00pm 

Ospreys Class Assembly 
Wednesday 13th December 2023 

Time: 9am 

KS1 Nativity 
Wednesday 13th December 2023 

Time: 2:00-3:00pm & 5:00-6:00pm 

KS2 Christmas Sing-a-long 
Thursday 14th December 2023 

Time: 3:00-4:00pm 

Instant Christmas 2023 Friday 15th December 

EYFS Christmas Party & Santa 
Monday 18th December 2023 

 

Parent Workshop – focus TBC 
Tuesday 19th December 2023 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 



KS1 Christmas Party & Santa 
Tuesday 19th December 2023 

 

LKS2 Christmas Party & Santa 
Wednesday 20th December 2023 

 

UKS2 Christmas Party & Santa 
Thursday 21st December 2023 

 

Christmas Church visit Friday 22nd December 2023 

CHRISTMAS BREAK Saturday 23rd December 2023 – Sunday 7th January 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spring 1 

 

Early Years Parent Stay & Play 
Throughout Spring term 1 – arranged on an 

individual basis with class teachers 

KS1 SATs meeting 
Monday 8th January 2024 

Time: 3:30-4:30pm 

Hawks Inspire session 
Friday 12th January 2024 

Time: 9:15-10:45am 

Kestrels Inspire session 
Monday 15th January 2024 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

KS2 SATs parent meeting 
Tuesday 16th January 2024 

Time: 3:30-4:30pm 

Harriers Inspire session 
Friday 19th January 2024 

Time: 9:15-10:45am 

Red Kites Inspire session 
Monday 22nd January 2024 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

Parent Inclusion Workshop – Mental Health & 
Wellbeing 

Wednesday 24th January 2024 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

Buzzards Inspire session 
Friday 26th January 2024 

Time: 9:15-10:45am 

International Geography Day Sunday 27th January 2024 

Ospreys Inspire session 
Monday 29th January 2024 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

Early Years Open Evening – prospective new 
parents 

Wednesday 31st January 2024 

Time: 3:45-5:00pm 

Falcons Inspire session 
Friday 2nd February 2024 

Time: 9:15-10:45am 

Eagles Inspire session 
Monday 5th February 2024 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

Children’s mental health awareness week 5th – 11th February 2024 

Safer Internet Day Tuesday 6th February 2024 

Disco 

Tuesday 6th February 2024 

EYFS Time: 1:45-2:45pm 

KS1 Time: 3:00-4:00pm 

KS2 Time: 4:15-5:15pm 

Book Look 
Wednesday 7th February 2024 

Time: 3.15 – 3.45pm 

Young Voices Trip 
Thursday 8th February 2024 

Time: TBC 

HALF TERM BREAK Saturday 10th February – Sunday 18th February 2024 

Spring 2 

INSET Day – closed to pupils Monday 19th February 2024 

Phonics Screening Check parents meeting Tuesday 20th February 2024 

International Language Day Wednesday 21st February 2024 



 
 

Anti-bullying week Friday 23rd February 2024 

Falcons Class Assembly 
Wednesday 28th February 2024 

Time: 9:00-9:30am 

Year 4 Multiplication parent meeting 
Thursday 29th February 2024 

Time: 3:30-4:30pm 

Buzzards Class Assembly 
Wednesday 6th March 2024 

Time: 9:00-9:30am 

World Book Day Thursday 7th March 2024 

Mother’s Day Sunday 10th March 2024 

KS1 Reading Morning 
Tuesday 11th March 2024 

Time: 8:45-9:15am 

LKS2 Reading Morning 
Wednesday 12th March 2024 

Time: 8:45-9:15am 

UKS2 Reading Morning 
Thursday 13th March 2024 

Time: 8:45-9:15am 

Science Day Thursday 14th March 2024 

Red Nose Day Friday 15th March 2024 

Easter Events & Competitions W/C 18th March 2024 

Book Look 
Tuesday 19th March 2024 

Time: 3:15 – 3:45pm 

EASTER BREAK Saturday 23rd March – Sunday 7th April 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer 1 

 
 

Maths Day Thursday 11th April 2024 

Hawks Inspire session 
Friday 12th April 2024 

Time: 9:15-10:45am 

Kestrels Inspire session 
Monday 15th April 2024 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

Early Years Open Evening – prospective new 
parents 

Wednesday 17th April 2024 

Time: 3:45-5:00pm 

Harriers Inspire session 
Friday 19th April 2024 

Time: 9:15-10:45am 

Falcons Inspire session 
Monday 22nd April 2024 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

Parents Evening 
Monday 22nd April & Wednesday 24th April 

2024 

Parent Inclusion Workshop – focus TBC 
Thursday 25th April 2024 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

Buzzards Inspire session 
Friday 26th April 2024 

Time: 9:15-10:45am 

World Design Day Saturday 27th April 2024 

Ospreys Inspire session 
Monday 29th April 2024 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

KS1 SATs Administration May 2024 

INSET Day – closed to pupils Thursday 2nd May 2024 

KS2 SATs Administration WC 13th May 2024 

KS2 SATs party Friday 17th May 2024 

Book Look 
Monday 20th May 2024 

Time: 3:15 – 3:45pm 

Diversity Day Tuesday 21st May 2024 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Red Kites Inspire session 
Thursday 23rd May 2024 

Time: 9:15-10:45am 

Eagles Inspire session 
Thursday 23rd May 2024 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

HALF TERM BREAK Saturday 25th May – Sunday 9th June 2024 

 

Summer 2 

 

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check Administration WC 10th June 2024 

Year 4 Multiplication Tests Administration WC 10th June 2024 

Scholastic Book Fair Tuesday 11th June – Monday 17th June 2024 

Father’s Day Sunday 16th June 2024 

Chocolate competition Monday 17th June – Monday 1st July 2024 

Harriers Class Assembly 
Wednesday 19th June 2024 

Time: 9:00-9:30am 

Bring a bottle non-uniform day Friday 21st June 2024 

World Music Day Friday 21st June 2024 

Parent Inclusion Workshop – focus TBC 
Monday 24th June 

Time: 1:45-3:15pm 

Kestrels Class Assembly 
Wednesday 26th June 2024 

Time: 9:00-9:30am 

Sports Day 
Thursday 27th June 2024 

Time: EYFS/KS1 am & KS2 pm 

Enterprise for Summer Fayre Competition WC 1st July 2024 

KS1 Reading Morning 
Tuesday 2nd July 2024 

Time: 8:45-9:15am 

Hawks Class Assembly 
Wednesday 3rd July 2024 

Time: 9:00-9:30am 

LKS2 Reading Morning 
Wednesday 3rd July 2024 

Time: 8:45-9:15am 

UKS2 Reading Morning 
Thursday 4th July 2024 

Time: 8:45-9:15am 

Summer Fayre 
Tuesday 9th July 2024 

Time: 2:00-4:00pm 

Year 6 Performance 
Wednesday 17th July 2024 

Time: 9:15-10:45am & evening TBC 

End of Year Celebration Event 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

Time: TBC 

Year 6 Party Wednesday 24th July 2024 

Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly 
Thursday 25th July 2024 

Time: 2:00-3:15pm 

 INSET Day – closed to pupils Friday 26th July 2024 

SUMMER BREAK 


